

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION (L) NO.11021 OF 2025

Niraj Chitnis

...Petitioner

Versus

The Ombudsman Reserve Bank
of India

...Respondent

Mr. Tvishi Pant i/by Keystone Partners for Petitioner.

CORAM : Jitendra Jain &
Advait M. Sethna, JJ.

DATED : 19 May 2025
(Vacation Court)

PC.:-

1. Place this matter before Regular Court.

(Advait M. Sethna, J.)

(Jitendra Jain, J.)