

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FOR REJECTION :

102	WPL/9337/2025	103	WPL/9417/2025	104	WPL/9418/2025
105	WPL/9435/2025	106	WPL/9441/2025	110	WPL/9582/2025
112	WPL/9694/2025	113	WPL/9703/2025	114	WPL/9755/2025
115	WPL/9869/2025	116	WPL/9908/2025	117	WPL/9923/2025
118	WPL/10001/2025	119	WPL/10028/2025	120	WPL/10043/2025
121	WPL/10205/2025	122	WPL/10229/2025	123	WPL/10236/2025
124	WPL/10242/2025	125	WPL/10341/2025	126	WPL/10360/2025
128	WPL/10425/2025	129	WPL/10437/2025	130	WPL/10438/2025
131	WPL/10447/2025	132	WPL/10462/2025	133	WPL/10501/2025
134	WPL/10503/2025	135	WPL/10564/2025	136	WPL/10590/2025
137	WPL/10663/2025	138	WPL/10746/2025	139	WPL/10757/2025
140	WPL/10775/2025	141	WPL/10811/2025	142	WPL/10821/2025
143	WPL/10841/2025	144	WPL/10848/2025	145	WPL/10970/2025
146	WPL/10978/2025	148	WPL/11021/2025	149	WPL/11040/2025
150	WPL/11194/2025	151	WPL/11257/2025	152	WPL/11262/2025
153	WPL/11266/2025	154	WPL/11282/2025	155	WPL/11291/2025
156	WPL/11296/2025	157	WPL/11303/2025	159	WPL/11568/2025
160	WPL/11660/2025	161	WPL/11725/2025	162	WPL/11730/2025
163	WPL/11736/2025	165	WPL/11770/2025		

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
 Prothonotary & Senior Master

Date : 06th May 2026

Sr Nos.

Names of Advocates

105	Mr. Ali Aqdas Khan i/b. S. Shamim and Co., Advocate for petitioner.
110	Mr. Hamid Ansari i/b. P. D. Jadhav, Advocate for petitioner.
113	Mr. Hitesh Kalbate i/b. Joseph Fernandes, Advocate for petitioner.
115	Mr. Bharat Tiwari i/b. Abhishek Tripathi, Advocate for petitioner.
118	Mr. Vinod Mahadik, Advocate for petitioner.
119	Mr. Sunny Parmar i/b. UBR Legal Advocates, Advocate for petitioner.
128	Mr. Ilaf Shaikh, Advocate for petitioner

- 129 Mr. Abhishek Bhojane i/b. Shashipal Shankar, Advocate for petitioner.
131 Ms. Pooja Gupta i/b. Shailendra Sharma, Advocate for petitioner.
134 Mr. Mohan Kumbhar i/b. Mr. Dilip Shinde, Advocate for petitioner.
139 Mr. Rakesh Pathak, A.G.P for respondent no. 1 – State.
140 Mr. Ujjwal Batra i/b. Crawford Bayley and Co., Advocate for petitioner.
148 Ms. Twinkle Kalla i/b. BLAC Co., Advocate for respondent no. 1
150 Mr. Ashwin Tripathi, Advocate for petitioner.
151 Mr. Pradeep Kumar i/b. C. R. Naidu and Co., Advocate for petitioner.
152, Ms. Pooja Mishra i/b. Trupti Gaikar, Advocate for petitioners.
153
155 Mr. Ashutosh Misra, Advocate for respondent no. 6 – U.O.I.
159 Mr. Ujjwal Batra i/b. Crawford Bayley and Company, Advocate for
petitioner.
160 Mr. Prasad Narkar i/b. Puja Naik, Advocate for petitioner.
162 Mr. Khushal Shekhawat i/b. Ranvir Shekhawat, Advocate for petitioner.
163 Mr. Ritesh Hegde, Advocate for petitioner.
163 Ms. Twinkle Kalla i/b. BLAC & Co., Advocate for respondent no. 2.
165 Ms. Shivangi Bhatawadekar i/b. NDB Law, Advocate for petitioner.

None present in rest of the matters.

P.C. :

By way of last chance, the petitioners to remove office objections of Petitions and get the same registered and/or numbered by filing/uploading compliance praecipe within four weeks from the date of uploading of order, failing Petition/s to stand rejected for non-compliance of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2026.05.08
15:02:48
+0530